
THE BIRD

C O M E S  W I T H  T O A S T  A N D  Y O U R  C H O I C E  O F  H A S H  B R O W N S  O R
C O U N T R Y  P O T A T O E S

• BREAKFAST MENU •

BUILD YOUR OWN OMELET

cheese
vegetables - spinach, onion, bell pepper, mushroom, tomato, +$2 avocado 
meat - turkey, ham, bacon, sausage, hamburger, or chorizo

your choice of 

RIB EYE STEAK & EGGS
8 ounce steak and your choice of eggs

PORKCHOP & EGGS
fried & breaded porkchop served with two eggs and homemade gravy

EGGS BENEDICT
poached eggs on an English muffin with ham, and spinach dressed with
hollandaise sauce

CORNED BEEF HASH & EGGS
homemade corned beef hash and two eggs

BISCUITS & GRAVY
two homemade biscuits smothered with our homemade gravy

17.95

22.95

19.95

16.95

18.95

14.50

ALL AMERICAN
two eggs and one pancake. your choice of sausage or bacon

16.95

This restaurant offers a 3.0% cash adjustment discount built into all pricing. Any purchase made with
a credit or debit card will receive a non-cash adjustment which will be displayed on your receipt



C O M E S  W I T H  T O A S T  A N D  Y O U R  C H O I C E  O F  H A S H  B R O W N S  O R
C O U N T R Y  P O T A T O E S

• BREAKFAST MENU •

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES
two large buttermilk pancakes served with butter and maple syrup

13.95

TURKEY FRIED STEAK & EGGS
pan fried breaded turkey thigh steak with homemade country gravy and
two eggs

18.95

FRENCH TOAST 12.95
two large slices of toast dipped in eggs and fried golden brown. served with
butter and maple syrup

O T H E R  B R E A K F A S T  P L A T E S

BREAKFAST BURRITO 16.50
eggs, beans, potatoes, cheese, salsa and sausage wrapped in a flour tortilla

HUEVOS RANCHEROS
black beans, eggs, sour cream, queso, pico de gallo and guacamole served
on a corn tortilla

18.95

D R I N K S

Bloody Mary

Mimosa

Juice 
Apple, Cranberry, Grapefruit, Lemonade, Orange, Tomato

Irish Coffee

Iced Tea

Coffee

Tea

Milk

Soda
Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta Orange, RedBull

$9.00
$9.00

$10.50

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.50

$3.95 Bottled Water $3.00


