

THE BIRD

• BREAKFAST MENU •

COMES WITH TOAST AND YOUR CHOICE OF HASH BROWNS OR COUNTRY POTATOES

BUILD YOUR OWN OMELET your choice of	17.95
 cheese vegetables - spinach, onion, bell pepper, mushroom, tomato, meat - turkey, ham, bacon, sausage, hamburger, or chorizo 	+\$2 avocado
RIB EYE STEAK & EGGS 8 ounce steak and your choice of eggs	22.95
PORKCHOP & EGGS fried & breaded porkchop served with two eggs and homemade g	19.95 ravy
EGGS BENEDICT poached eggs on an English muffin with ham, and spinach dresse hollandaise sauce	16.95 d with
CORNED BEEF HASH & EGGS homemade corned beef hash and two eggs	18.95
BISCUITS & GRAVY two homemade biscuits smothered with our homemade gravy	14.50
ALL AMERICAN two eggs and one pancake. your choice of sausage or bacon	16.95

This restaurant offers a 3.0% cash adjustment discount built into all pricing. Any purchase made with a credit or debit card will receive a non-cash adjustment which will be displayed on your receipt

• BREAKFAST MENU •

COMES WITH TOAST AND YOUR CHOICE OF HASH BROWNS OR COUNTRY POTATOES

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES 13.95

two large buttermilk pancakes served with butter and maple syrup

TURKEY FRIED STEAK & EGGS 18.95

pan fried breaded turkey thigh steak with homemade country gravy and two eggs

OTHER BREAKFAST PLATES

FRENCH TOAST

two large slices of toast dipped in eggs and fried golden brown. served with butter and maple syrup

BREAKFAST BURRITO

eggs, beans, potatoes, cheese, salsa and sausage wrapped in a flour tortilla

HUEVOS RANCHEROS

black beans, eggs, sour cream, queso, pico de gallo and guacamole served on a corn tortilla

DRINKS

Bloody Mary	\$9.00	Irish Coffee	\$10.50
Mimosa	\$9.00	Теа	\$3.50
Iced Tea	\$3.00	Milk	\$3.00
Coffee	\$3.95	Bottled Water	r \$3.00

Juice \$3.00

Apple, Cranberry, Grapefruit, Lemonade, Orange, Tomato

Soda \$3.00

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta Orange, RedBull

18.95

12.95

16.50